bnishore

---I--

well done
3 Piece full port ball valve flange end

TEMPERATURE [ C |

!

3-delige geflensde kogelkraan FB PN40

D K G B I/N T L
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN15 DIN3202 F1 95 65 45 16 14/4 2 130
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN20 DIN3202 F1 105 75 58 18 14/4 2 150
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN25 DIN3202 F1 115 85 68 18 14/4 2 160
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN32 DIN3202 F1 140 100 78 18 18/4 2 180
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN40 DIN3202 F1 150 110 88 18 18/4 3 200
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN50 DIN3202 F1 165 125 102 20 18/4 3 230
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN65 DIN3202 F1 185 145 122 22 18/8 3 290
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN80 DIN3202 F1 200 160 138 24 18/8 3 310
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN100 DIN3202 F1 235 190 162 24 22/8 3 350
H w PCD M CvFactor Kgf/cm

3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN15 DIN3202 F1 75 130 @36 M5 x 0,8 11,2 54
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN20 DIN3202 F1 85 160 @36 M5x 0,8 21 78
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN25 DIN3202 F1 85 160 @42 M5x 0,8 35 106
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN32 DIN3202 F1 110 170 @50 M6 x 1,0 57 150
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN40 DIN3202 F1 110 170 @50 M6 x 1,0 80 200
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN50 DIN3202 F1 115 200 @70 M8 x 1,25 150 280
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN65 DIN3202 F1 130 270 @70 M8 x 1,25 265 510
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN80 DIN3202 F1 140 270 @70 M8 x 1,25 415 780
3 delige geflensde kogelkraan DN100 DIN3202 F1 180 300 @102 M10x 1,50 780 1130
FAHRENHET

1 BODY 1 ASTM-A351-CFBM  ASTM-A2 16-WCB " ep.22 2 122 22 a2 302 482 e kg e

2 FLANGED END CAP 2 ASTM-A351-CF8M  ASTM-A2 16-WCB 50 = e B

3 BALL 1 ASTM-A351-CF8M ASTM-A351-CF8M ﬁ \

4 BALL SEAT 2 PTFE PTFE a

5 JOINT GASKET 2 PTFE PTFE - A & 0

6 STEM 1 AISI3 16 AISI316

7 THRUST WASHER 1 PTFE PTFE E 30 435 306

8 STEM PACKING 2 PTFE PTFE §

9 GLAND NUT 1 AISI304 AISI304 w g,

10 HANDLE 1 AISI304 AISI304 e ¥ LTS o \ = B2

1 STEM WASHER 1 AISI304 AISI304 Wee Tl - ¥H

12 STEM NUT 1 AISI304 AISI304 10 ; 145 102

13 PLASTIC COVER 1 PLASTIC PLASTIC

14 LOCK DEVICE 1 AISI304 AISI304 = \ " =

15 STUD BOLT 4-6 AISI304 AISI304 =80 =30 0 50 100 180 200 250

16 SPRING WASHER 4-6 AISI304 AISI304 TEMPERATURE (C)

17 HEX NUT 4-6 AISI304 AISI304

18 STOP PIN 1 AISIZ04 AISI304

Handelsweg 12 | 1785 AE Den Helder | The Netherlands | info@unishore.nl | +31 (0)223 768 213 unishore.nl



